
City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for June 2016

City Attorney's OfficeDepartment

Hafoka Elizabeth Toni Wheeler Manhattan, KS KCDAA Conference CLE

6/9/2016

6/10/2016

$0.00

$45.90

$180.74

$265.00 $491.64

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City ManagerDepartment

Arneill Bruce Porter Diane Stoddard Boston, MA Americans for Arts Conference

6/16/2016

6/19/2016

$957.93

$151.80

$626.16

$540.00 $2,275.89

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

City Manager ‐  City ClerkDepartment

Riedemann Sherri Brandon Mcguire Overland Park, KS Supervisory Leadership Training

6/7/2016

6/9/2016

$0.00

$57.60

$108.54

$0.00 $166.14

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Fire MedicalDepartment

Barnes Earl Shaun Coffey Waco, Tx Hal Mannikin Training

6/6/2016

6/9/2016

$0.00

$153.40

$0.00

$0.00 $153.40

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Barnes Earl Shaun Coffey Hutchinson, Ks EMS Field Ops Training

6/20/2016

6/21/2016

$47.62

$25.50

$0.00

$0.00 $73.12

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Regier Kendon Mark Bradford Jefferson City, MO Boat Rescue Training

6/7/2016

6/16/2016

$408.44

$127.50

$59.00

$495.00 $1,089.94

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Talkington Patrick Shaun Coffey Waco, Tx Hal Manikin Training

6/6/2016

6/9/2016

$0.00

$153.40

$113.24

$0.00 $266.64

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Talkington Patrick Shaun Coffey Hutchinson, Ks Field EMS Ops Training

6/20/2016

6/21/2016

$47.62

$25.50

$0.00

$0.00 $73.12

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

PoliceDepartment

Grady H. Myrone Mike Pattrick Hutchinson, Ks Blue Courage Training

6/12/2016

6/17/2016

$690.15

$255.00

$0.00

$0.00 $945.15

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Hodge Jason Adam Heffley Durant, OK Spillman Conference

6/2/2016

6/3/2016

$87.15

$86.70

$40.67

$0.00 $214.52

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Horner Brett Sgt. David Hogue Overland Park, KS Negotiator Training

6/13/2016

6/17/2016

$0.00

$76.80

$135.00

$495.00 $706.80

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Ruiz Alejandro Teri Pierce Kansas City, Ks Animal Control Training

6/29/2016

6/30/2016

$0.00

$38.40

$81.01

$75.00 $194.41

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

Public WorksDepartment

Richardson Kathy Tammy Bennett LAS VEGAS, NV Waste Expo ‐ Receive award

6/5/2016

6/9/2016

$452.48

$0.00

$366.20

$0.00 $818.68

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total

UtilitiesDepartment

Craig Steven Mark Hegeman Chicago, IL AWWA Conference

6/19/2016

6/23/2016

$820.77

$273.80

$499.74

$795.00 $2,389.31

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total



Wagner David Brandon McGuire Montreal, QE New Cities Summit Smart Water

6/20/2016

6/24/2016

$932.10

$316.20

$538.32

$1,786.62 $3,573.24

Last Name First Name Supervisor Destination Purpose

Leave Date

Return Date

Hotel/Lodging

Total Meals

Transportation

Registrations

Total


