

City of Lawrence Travel Expense

Travel for June 2016

Department City Attorney's Office

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Hafoka	Elizabeth	Toni Wheeler	Manhattan, KS	KCDA Conference CLE
Leave Date	6/9/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date	6/10/2016	Total Meals	\$45.90	
		Transportation	\$180.74	Total
		Registrations	\$265.00	\$491.64

Department City Manager

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Arneill	Bruce Porter	Diane Stoddard	Boston, MA	Americans for Arts Conference
Leave Date	6/16/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$957.93	
Return Date	6/19/2016	Total Meals	\$151.80	
		Transportation	\$626.16	Total
		Registrations	\$540.00	\$2,275.89

Department City Manager - City Clerk

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Riedemann	Sherri	Brandon McGuire	Overland Park, KS	Supervisory Leadership Training
Leave Date	6/7/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date	6/9/2016	Total Meals	\$57.60	
		Transportation	\$108.54	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$166.14

Department Fire Medical

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Barnes	Earl	Shaun Coffey	Waco, Tx	Hal Mannikin Training
Leave Date	6/6/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date	6/9/2016	Total Meals	\$153.40	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$153.40

Last Name Barnes	First Name Earl	Supervisor Shaun Coffey	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose EMS Field Ops Training
Leave Date 6/20/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$47.62	
Return Date 6/21/2016		Total Meals	\$25.50	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$73.12

Last Name Regier	First Name Kendon	Supervisor Mark Bradford	Destination Jefferson City, MO	Purpose Boat Rescue Training
Leave Date 6/7/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$408.44	
Return Date 6/16/2016		Total Meals	\$127.50	
		Transportation	\$59.00	Total
		Registrations	\$495.00	\$1,089.94

Last Name Talkington	First Name Patrick	Supervisor Shaun Coffey	Destination Waco, Tx	Purpose Hal Manikin Training
Leave Date 6/6/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date 6/9/2016		Total Meals	\$153.40	
		Transportation	\$113.24	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$266.64

Last Name Talkington	First Name Patrick	Supervisor Shaun Coffey	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose Field EMS Ops Training
Leave Date 6/20/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$47.62	
Return Date 6/21/2016		Total Meals	\$25.50	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$73.12

Department Police

Last Name Grady	First Name H. Myrone	Supervisor Mike Patrick	Destination Hutchinson, Ks	Purpose Blue Courage Training
Leave Date 6/12/2016		Hotel/Lodging	\$690.15	
Return Date 6/17/2016		Total Meals	\$255.00	
		Transportation	\$0.00	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$945.15

Last Name Hodge	First Name Jason	Supervisor Adam Heffley	Destination Durant, OK	Purpose Spillman Conference
Leave Date 6/2/2016	6/2/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$87.15	
Return Date 6/3/2016	6/3/2016	Total Meals	\$86.70	
		Transportation	\$40.67	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$214.52

Last Name Horner	First Name Brett	Supervisor Sgt. David Hogue	Destination Overland Park, KS	Purpose Negotiator Training
Leave Date 6/13/2016	6/13/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date 6/17/2016	6/17/2016	Total Meals	\$76.80	
		Transportation	\$135.00	Total
		Registrations	\$495.00	\$706.80

Last Name Ruiz	First Name Alejandro	Supervisor Teri Pierce	Destination Kansas City, Ks	Purpose Animal Control Training
Leave Date 6/29/2016	6/29/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$0.00	
Return Date 6/30/2016	6/30/2016	Total Meals	\$38.40	
		Transportation	\$81.01	Total
		Registrations	\$75.00	\$194.41

Department Public Works

Last Name Richardson	First Name Kathy	Supervisor Tammy Bennett	Destination LAS VEGAS, NV	Purpose Waste Expo - Receive award
Leave Date 6/5/2016	6/5/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$452.48	
Return Date 6/9/2016	6/9/2016	Total Meals	\$0.00	
		Transportation	\$366.20	Total
		Registrations	\$0.00	\$818.68

Department Utilities

Last Name Craig	First Name Steven	Supervisor Mark Hegeman	Destination Chicago, IL	Purpose AWWA Conference
Leave Date 6/19/2016	6/19/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$820.77	
Return Date 6/23/2016	6/23/2016	Total Meals	\$273.80	
		Transportation	\$499.74	Total
		Registrations	\$795.00	\$2,389.31

Last Name	First Name	Supervisor	Destination	Purpose
Wagner	David	Brandon McGuire	Montreal, QE	New Cities Summit Smart Water
Leave Date	6/20/2016	Hotel/Lodging	\$932.10	
Return Date	6/24/2016	Total Meals	\$316.20	
		Transportation	\$538.32	Total
		Registrations	\$1,786.62	\$3,573.24